

ORIGINAL
DIGITAL
COPY
DIGITAL
ORIGINAL
COPY
ORIGINAL
ORIGINAL
COPY
COPY

This is to certify that the

Quality Management System

Of

Async Technologies

t/a Tire Check / Async Technologies
t/a Tire Check SRO / Async Technologies
t/a TireCheck GMBH / Async Technologies
t/a Tire Check Inc.

Αt

Suite 23, Clare Technology Park, Gort Road, Ennis, Clare, V95 H99H

Has been assessed by Certification Europe and deemed to comply with the requirements of

ISO 9001:2015

This certificate is valid for the activities specified below:

The design, development, production, distribution, and provision of professional services in relation to software solutions, Tire Pressure Monitoring Systems and industrial IOT hardware devices.

Certification of Registration remains the property of Certification Europe Ltd.

The validity of this Certificate is maintained on the condition that the Management System is assessed through an on-going surveillance programme and continues to adequately meet the requirements of the standard.

To verify this certificate validity please contact us at info@certificationeurope.com

Date of Initial Certification: 29th January 2019

This Certificate is valid until: 28th January 2025

Managing Director: Edel Murphy

Signature: Edel Murphy

Client Registration No.: 2019/2770 Certificate Reference No.: A/4

Date of certificate issue: 28th June 2023











Appendix 1 to Certificate No. 2019/2770

Async Technologies

Czechia

Germany

South Carolina

Jindřišská 937/16, 110 00, Praha 1-Nové M**ě**sto, Czechia

> Schmelzofenvorstadt 33 (2.0G), 89520 Heidenheim an der Brenz, Germany

307 East, McBee Ave, Ave Suite D, Greenville, 29601, South Carolina

Expiry Date: 28th January 2025

Last date of issue: 28th June 2023

Managing Director: Edel Murphy

Signature: Edel Murphy



Certification Europe Ltd Block 20A Beckett Way, Park West Business Park, Dublin 12, Ireland info@certificationeurope.com

